
Thursday July 12 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

6PM-11PM OneVolleyball

Friday July 13 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

Saturday July 14 9AM-6PM Open Court

Sunday July 15 9AM-6PM Open Court

6PM-9PM BBWT

Monday July 16 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

6PM-7:30PM WBB Practice

7:30PM-9PM MBB Practice

9PM-11PM Kale

Tuesday July 17 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

6PM-7PM Ian Wong

7PM-9PM VB

Wednesday July 18 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

6PM-7:30PM MBB Practice

7:30PM-9PM WBB Practice

Thursday July 19 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

6PM-11PM OneVolleyball

Friday July 20 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

Saturday July 21 7AM-Close OneVolleyball

Sunday July 22 9AM-6PM Open Court

6PM-9PM BBWT

Monday July 23 9AM-12PM Ryerson Camp

1PM-4:30PM Ryerson Camp 

6PM-7:30PM WBB Practice

7:30PM-9PM MBB Practice

Subject to change without notice.


